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1 I5828-04 1053-T-4 122.59 605.03 482.44 122.59 0.00 10/12/2017 18:10
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I5828-04 3/8(In) 9.5 68.24 68.24 438.39 370.15 84.43

I5828-04 #4 4.75 57.6 125.84 370.15 312.55 84.44

I5828-04 #10 2 68.53 194.37 312.55 244.02 78.07

I5828-04 #20 0.85 64.21 258.58 244.02 179.81 73.69

I5828-04 #40 0.425 62.3 320.88 179.81 117.51 65.35

I5828-04 #60 0.25 45.95 366.83 117.51 71.56 60.90

I5828-04 #100 0.15 30.16 396.99 71.56 41.40 57.85

I5828-04 #140 0.105 9.56 406.55 41.40 31.84 76.91

I5828-04 #200 0.075 10.99 417.54 31.84 20.85 65.48

I5828-04 Pan 19.74 437.28
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